PLAN VIEW
 ELEVATION B-BSECTION A-A
GENERAL NOTES
STEEL PIPE GRATE ANCHOR BOLT DETAIL
GRATE SECTION C-C ANCHOR BOLT ASSY.
Jerome
Text Box
Job #:         25-4356

PIPE CULVERT.
ASTM A53 GRADE B, DOUBLE EXTRA STRONG WEIGHT (XXS) - FOR 30" THRU 48" DIAMETER
AND SHALL BE GALVANIZED FOR 15" THRU 24" DIAMETER PIPE CULVERT.
STEEL PIPE:   ASTM A53 GRADE B, STANDARD WEIGHT (SW) OR ASTM A500 GRADE B 2
ANGLES:   ASTM A361
FOLLOWING SPECIFICATIONS:
THE MATERIALS, WELDING AND PAINTING FOR STRUCTURAL STEEL GRATE SHALL CONFORM TO THE C
48" ENDWALL - SUBSTITUTE A465 (2 BARS), A466 & A467 BY EXTENDING A464 TO 29’-7"
42" ENDWALL - SUBSTITUTE A465 (2 BARS), A466 & A467 BY EXTENDING A464 TO 26’-0"
36" ENDWALL - SUBSTITUTE A464 & A465 BY EXTENDING A463 TO 23’-0"
30" ENDWALL - SUBSTITUTE A465 & A466 BY EXTENDING A464 TO 19’-5"
REINFORCING BARS:
STANDARD DRAWING D-PE-99 SECTION D-D THRU WINGWALL AND SUBSTITUTE THE FOLLOWING
THE CONTRACTOR SHALL OMIT THE CONCRETE BLOCKOUTS (4" x 7") AS SHOWN ON
SIDE DRAIN CONCRETE ENDWALL REQUIRES STEEL PIPE GRATES SHOWN ON THIS DRAWING. B
48" ENDWALL - SEE D-PE-48A & D-PE-48B WITH 6:1 WINGWALL SLOPE
42" ENDWALL - SEE D-PE-42A & D-PE-42B WITH 6:1 WINGWALL SLOPE
36" ENDWALL - SEE D-PE-36A & D-PE-36B WITH 6:1 WINGWALL SLOPE
30" ENDWALL - SEE D-PE-30A & D-PE-30B WITH 6:1 WINGWALL SLOPE
24" ENDWALL - SEE D-PE-24A & D-PE-24B WITH 6:1 WINGWALL SLOPE
18" ENDWALL - SEE D-PE-18A & D-PE-18B WITH 6:1 WINGWALL SLOPE
15" ENDWALL - SEE D-PE-15A & D-PE-15B WITH 6:1 WINGWALL SLOPE
REFER THE FOLLOWING STANDARD DRAWINGS FOR CONSTRUCTION DIMENSIONS.
DRAWING TO BE USED FOR ALL 15" THRU 48" SIDE DRAIN CONCRETE ENDWALLS.  A
Jerome
Text Box